MAYOR THE SMITH HOUSE HEALTH CARE CENTER
DAVID R. MARTIN

SKILLED NURSING CARE FACILITY
88 AOCKAIMMON ROAD
STAMFORD, CONNECTICUT 06903-2817
(203) 322-3428
FAX. (203) 322-0848

C1TY OF STAMFORD, CONNECTICUT

Smith House Skilled Nursing Facility
Smith House Board of Directors
2015 Meeting Dates & Locations

Time: 8 a.m.,

Thursday, January 15, 2015 at the Stamford Government Center
Thursday, February 19, 2015 at the Stamford Government Center
Thursday, March 19, 2015 the Stamford Government Center
Thursday, April 16, 2015 the Stamford Government Center
Thursday, May 21, 2015 at the Stamford Government Center
Thursday, June 18, 2015 at the Smith House Health Care Center
Thursday, July 16, 2015 the Smith House Health Care Center
AUGUST NO MEETING

Thursday, September 17, 2015 at the Stamford Government Center
Thursday, October 15, 2015 at the Stamford Government Center
Thursday, November 19, 2015 at the Stamford Government Center
Thursday, December 17, 2015 the Stamford Government Center




